202 203
OUR LINE OF ACCESSORIES
Co
py
rig
ht
 ©
20

ro
ba
se
. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
210 211
C.MEG0003 0° 03
C.MEG00035 0° 035
C.MEG0004 0° 04
C.MEG00045 0° 045
C.MEG0005 0° 05
C.MEG00055 0° 055
C.MEG0006 0° 06
C.MEG0007 0° 07
C.MEG0008 0° 08
C.MEG1503 15° 03
C.MEG15035 15° 035
C.MEG1504 15° 04
C.MEG15045 15° 045
C.MEG1505 15° 05
C.MEG15055 15° 055
C.MEG1506 15° 06
C.MEG1507 15° 07
C.MEG1508 15° 08
C.MEG2503 25° 03
C.MEG25035 25° 035
C.MEG2504 25° 04
C.MEG25045 25° 045
C.MEG2505 25° 05
C.MEG25055 25° 055
C.MEG2506 25° 06
C.MEG2507 25° 07
C.MEG2508 25° 08
C.MEG4003 40° 03
C.MEG40035 40° 035
C.MEG4004 40° 04
C.MEG40045 40° 045
C.MEG4005 40° 05
C.MEG40055 40° 055
C.18MEG0003 0° 03
C.18MEG00035 0° 035
C.18MEG0004 0° 04
C.18MEG00045 0° 045
C.18MEG0005 0° 05
C.18MEG00055 0° 055
C.18MEG0006 0° 06
C.18MEG0007 0° 07
C.18MEG0008 0° 08
C.18MEG1503 15° 03
C.18MEG15035 15° 035
C.18MEG1504 15° 04
C.18MEG15045 15° 045
C.18MEG1505 15° 05
C.18MEG15055 15° 055
C.18MEG1506 15° 06
C.18MEG1507 15° 07
C.18MEG1508 15° 08
C.18MEG2503 25° 03
C.18MEG25035 25° 035
C.18MEG2504 25° 04
C.18MEG25045 25° 045
C.18MEG2505 25° 05
C.18MEG25055 25° 055
C.18MEG2506 25° 06
C.18MEG2507 25° 07
C.18MEG2508 25° 08
C.18MEG4003 40° 03
C.18MEG40035 40° 035
C.18MEG4004 40° 04
C.18MEG40045 40° 045
C.18MEG4005 40° 05
C.18MEG40055 40° 055
H.p. nozzles 1/8” NPT-M
gr. 20
oz. 0.7
H.p. nozzles 1/4” NPT-M

 Id
ro
ba
se
. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
212 213
DT.FUH11503 15° 03
DT.FUH115035 15° 035
DT.FUH11504 15° 04
DT.FUH115045 15° 045
DT.FUH11505 15° 05
DT.FUH115055 15° 055
DT.FUH11506 15° 06
DT.FUH115065 15° 065
DT.FUH11507 15° 07
DT.FUH115075 15° 075
DT.FUH11508 15° 08
DT.FUH12503 25° 03
DT.FUH125035 25° 035
DT.FUH12504 25° 04
DT.FUH125045 25° 045
DT.FUH12505 25° 05
DT.FUH125055 25° 055
DT.FUH12506 25° 06
DT.FUH125065 25° 065
DT.FUH12507 25° 07
DT.FUH125075 25° 075
DT.FUH12508 25° 08
DT.FUH140045 40° 045
DT.FUH14005 40° 05
DT.FUH140055 40° 055
CDR.7023 CDR.7024 ZX.0154
ZX.7113 ZX.7140 CDR.0359 CDR.7420 CDR.0364
The spare parts branded “CdR®” exclusively refer
to products by Club dei Riparatori® by IDROBASE®